
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

187 

0 

25 

20 

96 

101 

8 

10 

46 

56 

#01 

37 

31 

49 

62 

111 

75 

5 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

EP 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

EP 

SRF3 

EP 

EP 

FP 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

10 

3 

4 

1 

Name 

Evan Slater 

James Regan 

Jason Conzo 

Steve Owens 

Matt Rowe 

William Hendrix 

David Ferguson 

Doug Garrison 

Ethan Bentinck-Smith 

Mike Frost 

Mark Saviet 

Jennifer Ferreira 

Leslie Kurz 

Don Stevenson 

Thomas Kirchman 

Hiroshi Hatano 

Mark Murphy 

Robert  J. Thompson 

Member_ID 

625034 

67706_1 

650341 

351754 

260131 

517584 

277250_1 

193596_1 

344963 

220866 

48669_1 

461478 

376211 

393728 

236545 

539413 

485115 

284389 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:10.115 

1:11.155 

1:11.251 

1:11.682 

1:11.755 

1:12.588 

1:12.988 

1:13.341 

1:15.342 

1:15.492 

1:16.112 

1:16.634 

1:17.028 

1:17.720 

1:18.432 

1:19.198 

1:19.737 

1:24.295 

Diff 

1.040 

1.136 

1.567 

1.640 

2.473 

2.873 

3.226 

5.227 

5.377 

5.997 

6.519 

6.913 

7.605 

8.317 

9.083 

9.622 

14.180 

Sponsor 

Cube 3/Motion Dynamics/ MC Racing 

www.permitlinkusa.com - cloud based municipal permitting software 

Motion Dynamics 

Finish Line Product Development Services 

E U I Racing 

BWS Racing 

Motion Dynamics  Vanadium Motorsports 

Garrison Motorsports 

Vermont Eco Floors 

DADDYLUBE - 'Service While You Sleep' 

Curry Flurry Racing 

M!sf!t Rac!ng 

marycurtinproductions 

Wife - Said it was OK 

Thompson-Machine 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/15/2021 12:12:20 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Granite State Regional 

Grp 6 - SRF,SRF3,EVSR,SPU,E-F-HP,GTL 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:40:16 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/15/2021 10:20 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Granite State Regional

Qualifying Results


